subject to any other permissible methods of meeting minimum public shareholding in terms of the 
applicable laws, in connection with manner of achieving minimum public shareholding, we wish to inform 
you that Mr. Kuldip Singh Rathee being Promoter of ASK Automotive Limited (the “Company”), intend to 
sell an aggregate of 78,85,704 (Seventy eight lakhs eighty five thousand seven hundred four only) equity 
shares having face value of 2/- each (“Equity Shares”) of the Company through the stock exchange(s) via 
the open market route. 

The details as required under the SEBI Circulars are provided in the table below: 

Sr. 
No. 

Details of the events to be provided Particulars

[...]

his shareholding in the Company. 

3 Total number of shares and percentage 
of shareholding proposed to be 
divested 

Mr. Kuldip Singh Rathee/Seller intends to sell up to a 
maximum of 4% of the total paid up equity share capital 
of the Company, aggregating to 78,85,704 (Seventy-eight 
lakhs eighty-five thousand seven hundred four only) 
equity shares having face value of 2/- each. 

Sr. 
No. 

Details of the events to be provided Particulars 

4 Period within which the entire 
divestment process will be completed 
(“Period”) 

On or before 03rd December, 2025 or the actual date of